
OSA PRAVÁ STRANA 

LOM NAD 
DRENÁŽÍ

DNO/OSA 
PODÉLNÉ 
DRENÁŽE

LOM V OSE 
KOMUNIKACE

DNO/OSA 
PODÉLNÉ 
DRENÁŽE

LOM NAD 
DRENÁŽÍ

X 1071982,80 1071982,80 1071978,04 1071973,28 1071973,28
Y 646573,86 646573,86 646570,21 646566,56 646566,56
Z 254,79 254,79 254,97 254,79 254,79
X 1071973,67 1071973,67 1071968,91 1071964,15 1071964,15
Y 646585,76 646585,76 646582,11 646578,46 646578,46
Z 255,11 254,71 255,28 254,71 255,11
X 1071964,55 1071964,55 1071959,79 1071955,02 1071955,02
Y 646597,67 646597,67 646594,02 646590,37 646590,37
Z 255,04 254,64 255,21 254,64 255,04
X 1071957,25 1071957,25 1071952,49 1071947,72 1071947,72
Y 646607,19 646607,19 646603,54 646599,89 646599,89
Z 254,97 254,57 255,15 254,57 254,97
X 1071948,57 1071948,57 1071945,79 1071943,02 1071943,02
Y 646614,40 646614,40 646612,27 646610,14 646610,14
Z 254,93 254,53 254,93 254,53 254,93

LEVÁ STRANA

KONSOLIDAČNÍ DRÉN

ČÍSLO 
ŘEZU 

2

3

4

5

6


